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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

12 Sunday 22-Sep 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

45 Sunday 29-Sep 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

60 Tuesday 1-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

82 Friday 4-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

99 Sunday 6-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

142 Wednesday 16-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

170 Sunday 20-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

199 Wednesday 23-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

228 Sunday 27-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

246 Wednesday 30-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

275 Sunday 3-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

295 Tuesday 5-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

332 Sunday 10-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

356 Thursday 14-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

367 Friday 15-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

376 Monday 18-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS LEAFS

400 Friday 22-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

406 Sunday 24-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

446 Friday 29-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

463 Sunday 1-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

501 Saturday 7-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

526 Monday 9-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

537 Thursday 12-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

576 Monday 16-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

591 Thursday 19-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

620 Sunday 22-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS RANGERS

632 Saturday 4-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

667 Thursday 9-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

693 Wednesday 15-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS LEAFS

706 Friday 17-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

730 Sunday 19-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

744 Wednesday 22-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

772 Sunday 26-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

795 Wednesday 29-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

820 Sunday 2-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

863 Friday 7-Feb 10:00 PM APP 1 HAWKS RANGERS

885 Thursday 13-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

915 Sunday 16-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

924 Monday 24-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS LEAFS

945 Thursday 27-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

967 Sunday 2-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

992 Thursday 6-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

1017 Sunday 9-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

1051 Friday 14-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

1070 Sunday 16-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER


